
MUNICIPAL ELECTED OFFICIALS  

JANUARY 2018 – DECEMBER 2019  

  

 MAYOR            CITY CLERK  

  

                              Linda M. Tyer          Michele M. Benjamin  

70 Allen Street                    70 Allen Street          

Pittsfield, MA 01201                              Pittsfield, MA 01201                            

ltyer@cityofpittsfield.org                                            mbenjamin@cityofpittsfield.org          

(413) 499-9321                    (413) 499-9361 

  

MEMBERS AT-LARGE  

  

Peter M. Marchetti, President     Melissa Mazzeo  

 63 Valentine Road        93 Gravesleigh Terrace  

 Pittsfield, MA  01201       Pittsfield, MA  01201  

 212-2163-cell         443-4079-home  

      499-7320-home      

      pmarchetti@cityofpittsfield.org  

  mmazzeo@cityofpittsfield.org  

                    

      Earl G. Persip, III         Peter T. White   

 27 Concord Parkway       239 Jason Street  

 Pittsfield, MA  01201       Pittsfield, MA  01201  

 281-4909 cell         464-9044-home  

epersip@cityofpittsfield.org     pwhite@cityofpittsfield.org  

  

MEMBERS BY WARD  

  

 Ward 1       Ward 2                Ward 3  

 Helen Moon      Kevin J. Morandi              Nicholas Caccamo  

 37 Deerfield Street     19 South Carolina Avenue            15 Reuter Avenue  

 Pittsfield, MA  01201    499-0108 – work & home            Pittsfield, MA 01201  

    446-8125 - cell     429-7936 – cell              1-413-486-0464-cell  

hmoon@cityofpittsfield.org kmorandi@cityofpittsfeild.org         ncaccamo@cityofpittsfield.org  

     

 Ward 4       Ward 5                Ward 6  

 Christopher J. Connell    Donna Todd Rivers             John M. Krol, Jr. VP  

 105 Dawes Avenue     208 Jason Street              7 Trova Terrace  

 Pittsfield, MA  01201    Pittsfield, MA  01201            Pittsfield, MA  01201  

 443-6779 - home     441-9492-cell               464-5830 - cell   

822-6008 – cell     dtoddrivers@cityofpittsfield.org     jkrol@cityofpittsfield.org 

connell@cityofpittsfield.org    

  

Ward 7  

Anthony J. Simonelli  

59 Kellie Drive  

442-2191 – home  

tsimonelli@cityofpittsfield.org  



  

PITTSFIELD SCHOOL COMMITTEE  

JANUARY 2018 – DECEMBER 2019  

  

  

MEMBERS   

  

Katherine L. Yon, Chair          Daniel C. Elias, Vice Chair  

83 Vista Street            201 Mohegan Street  

(413) 499-1278                                (413) 442-7521  

kyon@pittsfield.net            eliasmcintosh@nycap.rr.com  

  

William J. Cameron           Dennis Powell  

1016 West Street            21 Meadowview Drive  

(413) 443-9776            (617) 501-5159  

wcameron@pittsfield.net          dpowell@pittsfield.net  

  

Joshua M. Cutler            Cynthia A. Taylor  

16 Taconic Street, Apt. 2          200 Wendell Avenue  

(413) 464-2541            (413) 822-0901  

jcutler@pittsfield.net             ctaylor@pittsfield.nett  
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BERKSHIRE DELEGATION    January 2018 

 

MASSACHUSETTS SENATE Berkshire, Hampshire, Franklin, Hampden  

  

Adam G. Hinds    100 North Street, Suite 410    State House, Room 309        

  Pittsfield, MA 01201     Boston, MA  02133    

  (413) 344-4561      (617) 722-1625  

  Adam.Hinds@masenate.gov   (617) 722-1523 (fax)  

 

 MASSACHUSETTS HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES - BERKSHIRE COUNTY  

  

First Berkshire   

  

(Adams, Cheshire, Clarksburg, Florida, Hancock, Lanesborough, New Ashford, North 

Adams, Williamstown)  

John Barrett      North Adams City Hall  State House, Room 134  

 North Adams, MA  01247  Boston, MA 02133  

         (617) 722-2400  

              John.Barrett @mahouse.gov  

Second Berkshire  (Bernardston, Dalton, Charlemont, Colrain, Greenfield, Hawley  

Heath, Hinsdale, Leyden, Monroe, Northfield, Peru, Pittsfield 1B, Plainfield, Rowe, 

Savoy, Windsor)  

  

Paul W. Mark     P.O. Box 114     State House, Room 472       

 Dalton, MA 01227    Boston, MA 02133  

 (413) 464-5635    (617) 722-2013    

     

  

  Paul.Mark@mahouse.gov  

Third Berkshire   (Pittsfield Wards 1A, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7)  

  

Tricia Farley-Bouvier    33 Dunham Mall    State House, Room 156        

         Pittsfield, MA 01201    Boston, MA 02133  

    413-442-4300     617-722-2240  

         Tricia.Farley-Bouvier@mahouse.gov  

Fourth Berkshire   (Alford, Becket, Blandford, Egremont, Great Barrington, Lee Lenox, Monterey,  

Mount Washington, New Marlborough, Otis, Richmond, Russell, Sandisfield,  

Sheffield, Stockbridge, Tolland, Tyringham, Washington, West Stockbridge)  

  

William “Smitty” Pignatelli PO Box 2228      State House, Room 466     

 Lenox, MA 01240     Boston, MA 02133   

 413-637-0631     617-722-2017  

Smitty.Pignatelli@mahouse.gov  



 

UNITED STATES FEDERAL DELEGATION  
January 2018  

  

  

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES  

  

DONALD J. TRUMP  
  
1600 Pennsylvania Avenue NW  

Washington, D.C. 20500  

(202) 456-1414  

  

  

UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES  

  

Richard Neal, Congressman  
  

Pittsfield Office    Springfield Office         Washington, D.C. Office  

78 Center Street             300 State Street, Suite 200    341 Cannon House Office Building  

Pittsfield, MA 01201   Springfield, MA 01105    Washington, D.C. 20515  

(413) 442-0946    (413) 785-0325      (202) 225-5601  

          

  

UNITED STATES SENATE  

  

Edward Markey, Senator  
  

          

Springfield Office      Boston Office           Washington, D.C. Office  

1550 Main Street, 4th Floor   975 JFK Federal Building        218 Russell Senate Office Building  

Springfield, MA 01101    15 New Sudbury Street         Washington, D.C. 20510  

(413) 785-4610      Boston, MA 02203          (202) 224-2742  

          

          

  

  

Elizabeth Warren, Senator  
  

(617) 565-8519  

Springfield Office      Boston Office      Washington, D.C. Office  

1550 Main Street, Suite 406  2400 JFK Federal Building   317 Hart Senate Office Building  

Springfield, MA 01103    15 New Sudbury Street    Washington, D.C. 20510  

(413) 788-2690      Boston, MA 02203        (202) 224-4543  

(617) 565-3170                

  

  

  



 


